A COMMUNITY OF TRADITION AND PROGRESS

PUBLIC NOTICE

AGENDA:

Posted: Friday, September 30, 2016

Gas Committee Meeting

Monday, October 03, 2016
7:00 p.m.

Waterloo City Hall
Front Conference Room

1y

2)
3)
4)

S)

Petitions by Citizens on
Non-Agenda Items.

Approval of 07-05-16 Minutes.
Natural Gas Future Purchases.
Update on High Pressure Gas
Line.

Comments.

Committee Members:
Notheisen
Frederick
Thomas
Hopkins
Heller




